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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

19. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
20.6.2021 - 9:15 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2021

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

M4   moški / M4 men

1. BEZJAK Jaka Gal 07 PK Branik Maribor SLO 30.84 471
2. PANIČ Nal 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 35.51 308
3. VERBOLE Kevin 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 35.64 305
4. BRODEJ Jakob 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 35.82 300
5. SEČNIK Matic 09 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 37.22 268
6. VUŠNIK Žan Luka 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 37.27 267
7. VIHERNIK Aljoša 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 37.68 258
8. RUPREHT Matija 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 38.11 249
9. SMREČNIK Ožbej 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 38.39 244

10. PRITERŽNIK Oskar 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 39.16 230
11. KOROŠ Žiga 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 40.41 209
12. KOREN Max 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 43.97 162

M3  moški / M3 men

1. BIZJAK JAMBROVIĆ Matic 06 PK Velenje SLO 29.33 547
2. NOVAK Tai 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 29.81 521
3. PREBIL Jakob 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.79 473
4. RAMŠAK ROTENHAJZER Nik 05 PK Velenje SLO 30.89 469
5. LAMOT Metod 05 PK Velenje SLO 31.36 448
6. GUŠTIN Anže 06 PK Velenje SLO 32.92 387
7. KUSTEC Filip 06 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 33.53 366

M2  moški / M2 men

1. KOROŠ Anže 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 28.57 592
2. DJUKIĆ Robert 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 28.65 587
3. PAJNTAR Rožle 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 29.03 565
4. IVIČIČ Aleš 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 31.55 440

DNS EL GHAZIRI Ramy 03 Lebanon LBN

M1

1. FERŠ ERŽEN Anže 99 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 27.72 649
2. KOROŠ Anže 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 28.57 592
3. DJUKIĆ Robert 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 28.65 587
4. PAJNTAR Rožle 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 29.03 565
5. BIZJAK JAMBROVIĆ Matic 06 PK Velenje SLO 29.33 547
6. NOVAK Tai 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 29.81 521
7. ŠPENKO Žan 96 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 30.43 490
8. PREBIL Jakob 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.79 473
9. BEZJAK Jaka Gal 07 PK Branik Maribor SLO 30.84 471

10. RAMŠAK ROTENHAJZER Nik 05 PK Velenje SLO 30.89 469
11. LAMOT Metod 05 PK Velenje SLO 31.36 448
12. IVIČIČ Aleš 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 31.55 440
13. GUŠTIN Anže 06 PK Velenje SLO 32.92 387
14. KUSTEC Filip 06 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 33.53 366
15. PANIČ Nal 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 35.51 308
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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

19. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back, Predtekmovanje, M1

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

16. VERBOLE Kevin 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 35.64 305
17. BRODEJ Jakob 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 35.82 300
18. SEČNIK Matic 09 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 37.22 268
19. VUŠNIK Žan Luka 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 37.27 267
20. VIHERNIK Aljoša 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 37.68 258
21. RUPREHT Matija 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 38.11 249
22. SMREČNIK Ožbej 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 38.39 244
23. PRITERŽNIK Oskar 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 39.16 230
24. KOROŠ Žiga 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 40.41 209
25. KOREN Max 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 43.97 162
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